1. Yearly repairing of 
Ferrule and connecting 
pipes in emergency basis 
and Ferrule connection to 
different projects of 
NKDA/HIDCO at New 
Town Action Area-I for a 
period of 2 (Two) years 
under New Town 
Kolkata Development 
Authority. 

Rs. 9,68,754.00 
(Rupees Nine 
Lakh Sixty Eight 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred Fifty 
Four) only 

Rs.19,375.00 
(Rupees Nineteen 
Thousand Three 
Hundred Seventy 
Five) only 

Rs.1,185.00 
(Rs.1,000/- +Rs.180/- 
(18% GST) + Rs.5/-) 
Each set and it is to 
be paid only by the 
successful bidder at 
the time of agreement 

2 (Two) 
years 

2. Yearly repairing of 
Ferrule and connecting 
pipes in emergency basis 
and Ferrule connection to 
different projects of 
NKDA/HIDCO at New 
Town Action Area-II for 
a period of 2 (Two) years 
under New Town 
Kolkata Development 
Authority. 

Rs. 9,46,539.00 
(Rupees Nine 
Lakh Forty Six 
Thousand Five 
Hundred Thirty 
Nine) only 

Rs.18,931.00 
(Rupees Eighteen 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Thirty 
One) only 

Rs.1,185.00 
(Rs.1,000/- +Rs.180/- 
(18% GST) + Rs.5/-) 
Each set and it is to 
be paid only by the 
successful bidder at 
the time of agreement 

2 (Two) 
years 

3. Yearly repairing of 
Ferrule and connecting 
pipes in emergency basis 
and Ferrule connection to 
different projects of 
NKDA/HIDCO at New 
Town Action Area-III for 
a period of 2 (Two) years 
under New Town 
Kolkata Development 
Authority. 

Rs. 8,26,990.00 
(Rupees Eight 
Lakh Twenty Six 
Thousand Nine 
Hundred Ninety) 
only 

Rs.16,540.00 
(Rupees Sixteen 
Thousand Five 
Hundred Forty) 
only 

Rs.1,185.00 
(Rs.1,000/- +Rs.180/- 
(18% GST) + Rs.5/-) 
Each set and it is to 
be paid only by the 
successful bidder at 
the time of agreement 

2 (Two) 
years 

1) In the event of e-filling, applicants are advised to download the tender